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Ukesgolf , Runde 4 → 1. round

No  

Open

Tommy Myhre

Freddy Haugen

Audun østevik

Petter Tesdal

Yngve Mæland

Atle lundegaard

Egil Sætren

Bernt andre notland

Eirik Gjedrem

Jarle Levin

espen larsen

Advanced

Eirik Valheim

Trine Varaas Haugen

Magnus Moseng

Elling Leirgulen

Merete Auestad

Siri Rafos Baustad

Ørjan Brekke

Stian Glærum

https://discgolfmetrix.com/587568
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586895
https://discgolfmetrix.com/587568
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586895


Ukesgolf , Runde 4 → 1. round • 23.11.2024 11:09 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 64

Open

1 Petter Tesdal 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 -4 60

2 Egil Sætren 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 -1 63

3 Tommy Myhre 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +1 65

3 Audun østevik 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 +1 65

5 Yngve Mæland 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +3 67

6 Atle lundegaard 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 +5 69

6 Jarle Levin 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 +5 69

6 espen larsen 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 +5 69

9 Bernt andre notland 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 +6 70

10 Freddy Haugen 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +7 71

11 Eirik Gjedrem 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 +15 79

Advanced

1 Elling Leirgulen 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +1 65

2 Trine Varaas Haugen 8 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 +5 69

3 Magnus Moseng 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +7 71

4 Stian Glærum 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 +8 72

5 Eirik Valheim 7 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 +9 73

6 Ørjan Brekke 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 7 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 +20 84

7 Merete Auestad 7 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 +25 89

8 Siri Rafos Baustad 7 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 8 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 +27 91

https://discgolfmetrix.com/587568
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586895


Ukesgolf , Runde 4 → 1. round • 23.11.2024 11:09 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 64

Avg 5.1 3.2 3.7 3.3 2.6 2.9 3.4 3.1 3.4 2.9 4.7 3.7 4 4.2 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.6 4 4 71.6

Difficulty 19 8 15 10 1 2 13 6 11 3 16 17 4 20 7 9 12 14 5 18 7.6

Birdie -1 2 1 2 9 7 1 2 1 9 1 3 3 2 43 11%

Par 0 6 14 7 11 8 6 12 15 13 5 8 10 19 7 10 10 9 10 19 8 207 54%

Bogey 1 5 4 10 5 2 6 3 1 3 4 8 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 90 24%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 4 2 3 3 26 7%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 3 1 1 10 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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